07 giugno 2015

Pos Nr.  Concorrente

12 6 TOFFOLI FRANCO

29 BRISTOT PAOLO

32 11 REN IVAN

4° 1 CONT GIOVANNI

5¢ 9 BRESSAN EROS

69 5 TRANQUILLIN RUDY

72 3 VIEL ANTONIO

8¢ 14 NALDO GIORGIO

92 10 FABRIZI ELIO

10¢ 13 GIDONI FRANCO

11¢ 17 D'INCA' MARCO

122 8 DAI PRA MAURIZIO

132 18 LUCCHET MAURO

142 7  MASCHIO NICOLA

152 15 CACCIATORE MICHELE

162 16 SOMMARIVA MAURIZIO

172 2 VECELLIO ORAZIO

182 12 BARBARO GUIDO
Partenti nr. 18
Partiti nr. 18
Non partiti nr. O
Ritirati nr. 0
Non classificati nr. 0O
Esclusi nr. 0
Classificati nr. 18

Esposta alle ore:

I1 C.S. Cronometraggio

Berro Ginonl

f/ ~\ \

REGOLARITA'

U

CIRCOLO

BELLVNE SE
AVTO-MOTO
»EFPOCA

DEL COMELICO

CLASSIFICA P.C. 08

categoria a
Tempo imposto:

Equipaggio

TOFFOLI F./DEL FAVERO M.
BRISTOT P./ZATTA V.

REN I./LAVEDER A.

CONT G./CADORIN S.
BRESSAN E./AMPEZZAN S.
TRANQUILLIN RUDY

VIEL ANTONIO

NALDO GIORGIO

FABRIZI E./GIOP V.

GIDONI F./GIDONI A.
D'INCA' M./VICTORINE C.
DAl PRA M./REN A.
LUCCHET M./FACCIO M.
MASCHIO N./GANASSIN M.

CACCIATORE/DE LORENZO V.

SOMMARIVA M./PAOLAZZI B.
VECELLIO ORAZIO
BARBARO GUIDO

Cronometraggio F.I.Cr.

ssoluta

30 secondi

Naz/Anno
1976
1987
1980
1987
1988
1986
1977
1980
1988
1970
1969
1993
1967
1983
1978
1973
1981
1971

Vettura

PORSCHE 3.0
ALFAROMEO 75 TURBO
AUTOBIANCHI A112
ALFAROMEO 75 TURBO
RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
FIAT ABARTH RITMO
HONDA 500 FOUR K
HONDA CBX 1000

ALFA ROMEO 164
CITROEN AMI 8

FIAT 500L

RENAULT WILLIAMS
LANCIA FULVIA C.

FIAT ABARTH RITMO
ALFA ROMEO GIULIA
FORD TAUNUS GXL
BMW R-45-1

FIAT 124 COUPE'

I1 Direttore di Gara

Tempo
29° 96
30° 05
30° 06
30° 06
30° 07
29° 85
29° 78
2973
30° 34
30° 35
30° 36
30° 45
29° 40
30° 82
30° 87
28° 95
28° 94
31° 88

P.C.08 Class. ASSOLUTA - pg.l/1

105
106
188



